Report on the Diploma Course in Cyber Security And Ethical
Hacking in collaboration with Anudhip Foundation for Social
Welfare (With Placement Assistance At Completion)-2020

Anudhip Foundation conducted a short term course on Cyber Security for the 6th Semester students
from mid week, February 2020. Initially, the training was conducted in the College but due to the
pandemic the training had to be deferred and continued later online till the month of November 2020.

There were five 35 participants registered for the program and all of them from the Department of
Computer Science and Applications. 35 students enrolled out of which 32 successfully completed the
course . Only one ,Lurshai Nongkhlaw , appeared for the interview and got selected and offered an
apprenticeship opportunity in the Delivery/Operations Department with iMerit Technology Services
Pvt. Ltd. , the place of posting is Shillong. The period of apprenticeship is for 3 months, which may be
extended up to a period of 1 year depending on the performance of the candidate and at the discretion
of the company. The candidate will receive a stipend of Rs. 9500 during the apprenticeship period. It
may be mentioned that two students, lalamphrang Kharbteng and Jason Thongney were offered the
same opportunity after completing the same course but through off campus training . We attach
Anudhip’s report below.

Link to Document  Offer Letters



https://docs.google.com/document/d/1VkUv5yckNCvne55QOyhMyC0vMJqwh1B_/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=109878121572521369366&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/18iKApFe3huZNk-a6jZduf0UnIc6k6M0q?usp=sharing

f\nudlp

Life. Transformed.

SHILLONG COLLEGE REPORT

Greetings from Anudip Foundation for Social Welfare!!!
| am hereby attaching the final report of Shillong College,

The training was conducted from February Mid-week and due to pandemic it was stretched till
November. The training was conducted in the college itself but due to the situation the class was
conducted online. We could complete all the topic but some topics are still on hold due to the topics
demand as we need to have physical presence of the students.

The students however has completed the topics and could give exam.

We congratulate all the students who completed their exam and got through with their finals. Below
are the names of the students.

Certificate will be dispatched once received from Head Office.




Center code

Student code

Student name

Final marks

MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS

MLSWS

MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS
MLSWS

#please note that 2 students have dropped-out as they have not attempted their final terms.

AF0071834
AF0071840
AF0071843
AF0071848
AF0071850
AF0071858
AF0071859
AF0071861
AF0071886
AF0072036
AF0072038
AF0072039
AF0075533
AF0075538
AF0075545
AF0075556

AF0075562

AF0071855
AF0063993
AF0071889
AF0075570
AF0071852
AF0080105
AF0080109
AF0080115
AF0080122
AF0080126
AF0080411
AF0080412
AF0080416
AF0080410
AF0080571
AF0080572

EVAN STAR MAJAW
PHINDARISHA MAWRIE
PHIDARISHA RANI
SEISOHBHALIN SOHTUN
DEVOOSHKA DAWN MITRI
KITBORLANG WAHLANG
ANDREW KHARSHIING
NATHANIEL KURBAH
IAIPYNSKHEM WAHSPEH
ANIDAHUN DKHAR
BATREILANG RYNJAH
OSWALD ENDOR MALNGIANG
PRETTYFULL LAWAI
PETRUS SOHBAR
JEFFERSON GALLONG

BADARISHA RANGTONG

MORIAH NAHUM JORDAN
SAHKHAR

BELOWEEN KHONGSIT
VINCENT LAWAI
ELCY MARY LYNGDOH
ANGELBERT RIAHTAM
VIJAY REUIS WAHLANG
EDILBERT KHARKONGOR
FELEEN RANI
BANSHANBOR SUTING
OBEDIENCY SAVIO SYIH
LURSHAI NONGKHLAW
NIKA EMI DKHAR
DAPLINSHISHA RYNTATHIANG
SHANBORLANG SYNNAH
MACDONALD KHONGLAM
HEHKUPAR LYNGSKOR
RAM SHADAP

60
66
52
72
84
52
48
56
42
56
64
72
82
70
44
56

66

66
50
64
64
68
66
68
60
74
54
90
82
64
60
72
40



	Combined Report -Anudip 2021
	Anudhip report

