## Report on the Diploma Course in Cyber Security And Ethical Hacking in collaboration with Anudhip Foundation for Social Welfare (With Placement Assistance At Completion)-2020

Anudhip Foundation conducted a short term course on Cyber Security for the 6th Semester students from mid week, February 2020. Initially, the training was conducted in the College but due to the pandemic the training had to be deferred and continued later online till the month of November 2020.

There were five 35 participants registered for the program and all of them from the Department of Computer Science and Applications. 35 students enrolled out of which 32 successfully completed the course . Only one ,Lurshai Nongkhlaw , appeared for the interview and got selected and offered an apprenticeship opportunity in the Delivery/Operations Department with iMerit Technology Services Pvt. Ltd. , the place of posting is Shillong. The period of apprenticeship is for 3 months, which may be extended up to a period of 1 year depending on the performance of the candidate and at the discretion of the company. The candidate will receive a stipend of Rs. 9500 during the apprenticeship period. It may be mentioned that two students , lalamphrang Kharbteng and Jason Thongney were offered the same opportunity after completing the same course but through off campus training . We attach Anudhip's report below.

Link to Document Offer Letters



A (A.M. milii) Placement (ell, barnen



## **SHILLONG COLLEGE REPORT**

Greetings from Anudip Foundation for Social Welfare!!!

I am hereby attaching the final report of Shillong College,

The training was conducted from February Mid-week and due to pandemic it was stretched till November. The training was conducted in the college itself but due to the situation the class was conducted online. We could complete all the topic but some topics are still on hold due to the topics demand as we need to have physical presence of the students.

The students however has completed the topics and could give exam.

We congratulate all the students who completed their exam and got through with their finals. Below are the names of the students.

Certificate will be dispatched once received from Head Office.

## Anudip Foundation for Social Welfare

Cimsys Towers, 3rd Floor, Plot No. Y-13, Block EP, Sector V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata 700091 1800-120-8733 Mainfo@anudip.org www.anudip.org Follow us on M@Dimo CIN: U91900WB2007NPL116269

Center code	Student code	Student name	Final marks
MLSWS	AF0071834	EVAN STAR MAJAW	60
MLSWS	AF0071840	PHINDARISHA MAWRIE	66
MLSWS	AF0071843	PHIDARISHA RANI	52
MLSWS	AF0071848	SEISOHBHALIN SOHTUN	72
MLSWS	AF0071850	DEVOOSHKA DAWN MITRI	84
MLSWS	AF0071858	KITBORLANG WAHLANG	52
MLSWS	AF0071859	ANDREW KHARSHIING	48
MLSWS	AF0071861	NATHANIEL KURBAH	56
MLSWS	AF0071886	IAIPYNSKHEM WAHSPEH	42
MLSWS	AF0072036	ANIDAHUN DKHAR	56
MLSWS	AF0072038	BATREILANG RYNJAH	64
MLSWS	AF0072039	OSWALD ENDOR MALNGIANG	72
MLSWS	AF0075533	PRETTYFULL LAWAI	82
MLSWS	AF0075538	PETRUS SOHBAR	70
MLSWS	AF0075545	JEFFERSON GALLONG	44
MLSWS	AF0075556	BADARISHA RANGTONG	56
MLSWS	AF0075562	MORIAH NAHUM JORDAN SAHKHAR	66
MLSWS	AF0071855	BELOWEEN KHONGSIT	66
MLSWS	AF0063993	VINCENT LAWAI	50
MLSWS	AF0071889	ELCY MARY LYNGDOH	64
MLSWS	AF0075570	ANGELBERT RIAHTAM	64
MLSWS	AF0071852	VIJAY REUIS WAHLANG	68
MLSWS	AF0080105	EDILBERT KHARKONGOR	66
MLSWS	AF0080109	FELEEN RANI	68
MLSWS	AF0080115	BANSHANBOR SUTING	60
MLSWS	AF0080122	OBEDIENCY SAVIO SYIH	74
MLSWS	AF0080126	LURSHAI NONGKHLAW	54
MLSWS	AF0080411	NIKA EMI DKHAR	90
MLSWS	AF0080412	DAPLINSHISHA RYNTATHIANG	82
MLSWS	AF0080416	SHANBORLANG SYNNAH	64
MLSWS	AF0080410	MACDONALD KHONGLAM	60
MLSWS	AF0080571	HEHKUPAR LYNGSKOR	72
MLSWS	AF0080572	RAM SHADAP	40

#please note that 2 students have dropped-out as they have not attempted their final terms.